CIMS MULTAN FEE STRUCTURE
(Session 2023-24)

OPEN MERIT (PAKISTANI STUDENT) MBBS
Ser Details Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Total for Program Remarks
1. Registration Fee PKR 25,500 - - - - PKR 25,500 First time only
5. |AnnualFeeinclusive | oy 01690125 | PKR 1,696,125 | PKR 1,696,125 | PKR 1,696,125 | PKR 1,696,125 | PKR 8,474,625 Tax as per
of all charges Govt Policy
3. | Total Fee Per Annum PKR 1,715,625 | PKR 1,696,125 | PKR 1,696,125 | PKR 1,696,125 | PKR 1,696,125 PKR 8,500,125
FOREIGN STUDENTS
Annual Fee inclusive Tax as per
1. 1 1 1 1 1
of all charges US $18,000 US $18,000 US $18,000 US $18,000 US $18,000 US $90,000 Govt Policy
OPEN MERIT (PAKISTANI STUDENT) BDS
Ser Details Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Total for Program Remarks
1. Registration Fee PKR 25,500 - - - PKR 25,500 First time only
5. |AnnualFeeinclusive | o 0y e00 195 | PKR 1,696,125 | PKR 1,696,125 | PKR 1,696,125 PKR 6,778,500 Tax as per
of all charges Govt Policy
3. Total Fee Per Annum PKR 1,715,625 PKR 1,696,125 | PKR 1,696,125 | PKR 1,696,125 PKR 6,804,000
FOREIGN STUDENTS
Annual Fee inclusive Tax as per
1. 1 1 1 1 72, .
of all charges US $18,000 US $18,000 US $18,000 US $18,000 US $72,000 Govt Policy
Hostel Dues effective from 01 Jan 2024 (For 1 x Year) Following discounts will be offered on Tuition fee (For Local students only)
Optional Fee & Charges 1. For Lump Sum payment within due date | 4% Discount on Tuition Fee
1. Hostel Room Rent Rs. 8,000/-  Per Month 2. Six monthly payments 2% Discount on Tuition Fee
L B
2. J:;:::ry' earer & Rs. 3,600/- Per Month 3. Quarterly payments No Discount will be offered
As per Actual Depending upon
3 Meal charges Menu Prepared by Students

Tax as per Govt policy



